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Manufacturing of All Types Industrial Heater & Thermocouple ,MI Cable/RTD,Process Control Instruments
 All Type Of Mechanical & Electrical Instruments Repairing & Calibration

Phone : 9891295793
9015025578



TYPE Rating

SPECIFICATION
Depth of

Immersion
Flange Size

TITA 1
TITA  2
TITA  3
TITA  4

500W / 230V
500W / 230V
2000W / 230V
2000W / 230V

300mm
400mm
450mm
600mm

9.5mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

TITANIUM BOBBIN TYPE HEATERS

TYPE Rating

SPECIFICATION
Depth of

Immersion
Flange Size

ALKA 1
ALKA 2
ALKA 3
ALKA 4

500W / 230V
500W / 230V
1000W / 230V
2000W / 230V

300mm
400mm
450mm
600mm

9.5mm
11mm
11mm
11mm

ALKALINE LAD HEATERS

TYPE Depth of
Immersion

Rating
Width
(mm)

HIGH 1
HIGH 2
HIGH 3

10000W / 440V
15000W / 440V
20000W / 440V

750 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm

52
60
70

GAUGE
THIK.

4
4
4

SPECIFICATION

HIGH-TEMPERATURE-CERAMIC

Depth of
Immersion

RatingTYPE

ILI 1
ILI 2
ILI 3

*ILI 4
*ILI 5
*ILI 6
*ILI 7

1000W / 230V
1500W / 230V
2000W / 230V
3000W / 230V/400V
4000W / 230V/400V
6000W / 230V/400V
9000W / 230V/400V

438 mm
438 mm
438 mm
438 mm
575 mm
675 mm
950 mm

 
1/2”2
1/2”2
1/2”2
1/2”2
1/2”2
1/2”2
1/2”2

Flange Size
B.S.P.P.

SPECIFICATION

OIL IMMERSION HEATERS

Inffective Heating Total

ALI 1
LLI 1
TLI 1
ALI 2
LLI 2
TLI 2

2000W/230V

3000W/230V

200mm

305mm

325mm

380mm

525mm

685mm

176

Terminal
Box

Width
(mm)

SPECIFICATION
TYPE

Rating

OVER THE SIDE IMMERSION HEATER

MICA BAND HEATER
SPECIFICATION

PROSLIN  HEATERS

TYPE Rating

SPECIFICATION
Depth of

Immersion
Flange Size

PRO 1
PRO 2
PRO 3
PRO 4

500W / 230V
1000W / 230V
1500W / 230V
2000W / 230V

300mm
600mm
700mm

1000mm

26mm
32mm
40mm
45mm



TYPE
SPECIFICATION

DIMENSIONS (mm)Rating

UAH 1
UAH 2
UAH 3
UAH 4
UAH 5
UAH 6
UAH 7

500W/230V
750W/230V
1000W/230V
1000W/230V
1500W/230V
1500W/230V
2000W/230V

L
250
450
610
762
762

1000
1000

B
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

H
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Two

Adjusting

Brackets

Mounting

TYPE
SPECIFICATION (Rectangular Fan)

DIMENSIONS (mm)Rating

UFAH 1
UFAH 2
UFAH 3
UFAH 4
UFAH 5
UFAH 6
UFAH 7

500W/230V
750W/230V
1000W/230V
1000W/230V
1500W/230V
1500W/230V
2000W/230V

L
250
450
610
762
762

1000
1000

B
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

H
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Two

Adjusting

Brackets

Mounting

TYPE
SPECIFICATION Fin Size : 90x38mm

DIMENSIONS (mm)Rating

DFAH 1
DFAH 2
DFAH 3
DFAH 4
DFAH 5
DFAH 6

500W/230V
750W/230V
1000W/230V
1000W/230V
1500W/230V
1500W/230V

L
305
455
762
625
850
850

B
90
90
90
90
90
90

H
60
60
60
60
60
60

Two

Adjusting

Brackets

Mounting

TYPE
SPECIFICATION Fin Size : 90x38mm

DIMENSIONS (mm)Rating

SAH 1
SAH 2
SAH 3
SAH 4
SAH 5

500W/230V
750W/230V
1000W/230V
1000W/230V
1500W/230V

Length
460
535
600
762

1220

Hole to Hole
420
495
570
725
1185

TYPE
SPECIFICATION Fin Size : 90mm x 30mm

DIMENSIONS (mm)Rating

SFAH 1
SFAH 2
SFAH 3
SFAH 4
SFAH 5
SFAH 6
SFAH 7

500W/240V
750W/240V
1000W/240V
1500W/240V
2000W/240V
2500W/240V
3000W/240V

Length
300
300
450
450
735
820
820

Hole to Hole
260
260
425
425
705
820
820

Length (mm)

Total

460

460

600

762

915

TYPE
SPECIFICATION

Rating

STH 1
GTH 1

Inffective

150

150

150

150

150

STH 2
GTH 2
STH 3
GTH 3
STH 4
GTH 4
STH 5
GTH 5

1000W/240V

1500W/240V

3000W/240V

2000W/240V

4500W/240V

Heating

305

305

460

600

762

U SHAPE AIR HEATERS

U SHAPE FINNED AIR HEATERS

DOUBLE TUBE FINNED AIR HEATERS

STRIP HEATERS

FINNED STRIP HEATERS

SILICA / GLASS CASED IMMERSION HEATERS



RISE INTERNATIONAL
RIRI

OPEN COIL HEATERS

CERAMIC BAND HEATER

VTS IMMERSION WATER HEATER

CARTRIDGE HEATER

F.C.A.3662/52, NEAR RAJA CHOWK, S.G.M. NAGAR, N.I.T. FARIDABAD 121001
E-mai l   : rise6.2017@gmail.com / MSMED ACT - 2006 NO. HR03A0013856 MICRO

Website : www.riseinternational.in

TYPE Rating

SPECIFICATION
Depth of

Immersion
Flange Size

VTS 1
VTS 2
VTS 3
VTS 4

4000W / 230V
6000W / 230V
9000W / 230V
12000W / 230V

300mm
400mm
450mm
600mm

8.5mm
11mm
12.7mm
12.7mm

INDUSTRIAL BOBBIN HEATER

TYPE Rating

SPECIFICATION
Depth of

Immersion
Flange Size

IND. 1
IND. 2
IND. 3
IND. 4

2000W / 230V
3000W / 230V
3000W / 230V

10000W / 230V

900mm
1500mm
1800mm
3000mm

52mm
52mm
52mm
52mm
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